
 

 

 
 

Property Team Contact Details 
 

To report a routine repair please email with a photo, if possible, to: 
property@dioceseofnorwich.org   
 
Or call the following:  

Charles Thurston – Diocesan Surveyor 
Tel: 01603 882364 | email: charles.thurston@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Yvette Sullivan – Property Services Administrator  
Tel: 01603 882363 | email: yvette.sullivan@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Laurence Gage – Property Maintenance Surveyor 
Tel: 01603 881725 |email: Laurence.gage@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Sally Finn – Property Administrator 
Tel: 01603 882361 | email: sally.finn@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 

To discuss a matter with the Director of Property Services, please contact:  
 

Tom Williams   
Tel: 01603 882365 
email: tom.williams@dioceseofnorwich.org 

 
In an Emergency out of hours the following contractors maybe contacted direct: 
 
Central Heating      
For loss of heating or hot water please contact: 
ADM Plumbing & Heating: 01603 958677 
 
Drains  
For blocked drains in an emergency please contact: 
Dyno-Rod: 01603 722325 
 
Electrical 
For electrical emergencies please contact: 
Norwich Electrical: 07802 598806 
 

If you smell gas call 0800 111 999 

 
In all other cases, please call or send a text message to the Property Team, 07467 488079, 
for further guidance. 
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